
2014年

非合併營收 單位：新台幣仟元

月份 月營收 年增率(%) 累計金額 累計年增率(%)

1月 52,631 3.58% 52,631 3.58%

2月 51,233 0.19% 103,864 1.88%

3月 62,436 -13.61% 166,300 -4.55%

4月 56,473 2.17% 222,773 -2.93%

5月 43,387 -23.69% 266,159 -7.05%

6月 40,580 -11.17% 306,739 -7.62%

7月 51,578 -5.57% 358,318 -7.33%

8月 50,693 -4.59% 409,011 -7.00%

9月 47,707 10.84% 456,718 -5.41%

10月 44,927 -28.39% 501,645 -8.05%

11月 37,853 -26.13% 539,498 -9.60%

12月 45,210 -12.64% 584,708 -9.85%

※以上數字係公司內部結算，未經會計師查核。


